
Type

Style Filter

Metal Bases

Base

Espigo BASE / BASE 
CON BOMBIN

Property

Pack 0

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS for FLP-B-1319

(FLP-B-1319)

SIZE

metric (mm) english (in)

Height

Outer Diam.

Thread

Tube

Tube

78 mm

99 mm

M20 x 1.5

5/16

5/16

3.07 in

3.90 in

M20 x 1.5

5/16

APPLICATIONS

CROSS-REFERENCES

Make Reference Make Reference Make Reference Make Reference

FLP-434Premium FLP-301Premium
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