

## **FECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS for FLP-B-131**



	☐ Type		
	metric (mm)	english (in)	Metal Bases
Height	78 mm	3.07 in	Style Filter
Outer Diam.	99 mm	3.90 in	Base
Thread	M20 x 1.5	M20 x 1.5	Pack 0
Tube	5/16	5/16	Pack U
Tube	5/16		



ST7F

Property Espigo BASE / BASE CON BOMBIN

CROSS-REFERENCES									
Make	Reference	Make	Reference	Make	Reference	Make	Reference		
Premium FLP-434 Premium FLP-301		I							
ΔΡΡΙ ΙΓΑΤΙΟΝS									

Pag. 1 / 1 | Print: 29-nov-1 The information contained in this catalog can be used as a partial guide. | The final responsibility for the installation, application and assembly of the filters is direct from the lubricator.